
Engineering Department Updated: September 25, 2025

Project:  Santee Community Center, CIP 2018-31
Bids Due:  October 29, 2025 at 10:00am

No: COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE EMAIL

1 Santee City Clerk 10601 Magnolia Avenue Santee CA 92071 (619) 258-4100 jjeffries@cityofsanteeca.gov

2 Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington TX 76018 (817) 375-2959 dodge.docs@construction.com

3 AGC Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 (858) 558-8444 scherrise@agcsd.org

4 Bid America (850) 462-3332 planroom@bidamerica.com

5 Construct Connect (513) 458-5910 content@constructconnect.com

6 Blackstar Contractors 31665 Red Hill Avenue Costa Mesa CA 92626 (949) 252-1244 rdorame@blackstarcontrators.com

7 Turner Construction 350 Camino De La Reina, Suite 105 San Diego CA 92108 (714) 308-8289 riagonzalez@tcco.com

8 Turner Construction 350 Camino De La Reina, Suite 105 San Diego CA 92108 (858) 337-5441 mdaneshvar@tcco.com

9 Davis Reed Construction 11722 Sorrento Valley Rd, Suite F San Diego CA 92121 (707) 731-7969 cryan@davisreedinc.com

10 Sign Factory 120 N 4th St El Centro CA 92243 (442) 283-5332                      mrgerardo@signfactory.org

11 Edwards Construction Group 4350 Executive Dr. San Diego CA 92121 (619) 784-2704 EstimatingSD@weareedwards.com

12 Johnson Controls 3568 Ruffin Rd San Diego CA 92123 (619) 455-9946 chad.nieratko@jci.com

13 Neal Electric Corp. 5928 Balfour Court Carlsbad CA 92008 (562) 738-8302 brad.rosen@nealelectric.com

14 Whillock Contracting, Inc. PO Box 2322 La Mesa CA 91943 (619) 579-0700 estimating@whillockcontracting.com

15 CORE Construction 2650 Camino Del Rio North, Suite 106 San Diego CA 92108 (760) 678-8468 breeschupbach@coreconstruction.com

16 Southwest Construction Services 11653 Riverside Drive, Ste. 153 Lakeside CA 92040 (619) 258-9944 cheyenne@swcs-inc.com

17 Long Glazing & Doors, Inc. 14402 Bond Ct. El Cajon CA 92021 (619) 203-0441 JimV@LGDUSA.com

18 Perera Construction & Design Inc. 2890 Inland Empire Blvd. Suite #102 Ontario CA 92805 (909) 484-6350 lucindal@pererainc.com
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19 Perera Construction & Design Inc. 2890 Inland Empire Blvd. Suite #102 Ontario CA 92805 (909) 730-5826 vijays@pererainc.com

20 Erickson-Hall Construction Co. 500 Corporate Drive Escondido CA 92029 (760) 796-7700 slumpkin@ericksonhall.com

21 AJ Plumbing Corp 945 Sacramento Avenue Spring Valley CA 91977 (619) 762-9495 hjballezaajp@gmail.com

22 Costa Azul Contracting Group, Inc. 404 Camino Del Rios S. Suite 602 San Diego CA 92108 (619) 346-5388 jay@costaazulcg.com

23 NOVA Services, Inc. 4373 Viewridge Avenue, Suite B San Diego CA 92123 (858) 292-7575 MCook@usa-nova.com

24 Conan Construction 2870 Whiptail Loop East, Suite 225 Carlsbad CA 92010 (619) 432-5864 estimating@conanconstruction.com

25 Starcon Industries 1545 Hotel Circle S. Suite 100 San Diego CA 92108 (805) 451-2758 greg@starconind.com

26 Ace Electric, Inc. 6061 Fairmount Ave. San Diego CA 92120 (619) 814-4780 mario.g@AceElectricInc.com

27 Bert W. Salas, Inc. 11203 Highway 67 Lakeside CA 92040 (619) 977-5608 bsalaz@bertsalasinc.com

28 Titan Fire Protection 1341 Distribution Way, Ste 14 Vista CA 92081 (920) 489-1390 estimating@titanfpinc.com

29 Soltek Pacific 2424 Congress St. San Diego CA 92110 (619) 296-6247 Estimating@soltekpacific.com

30 Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 1020 Colorado Avenue Chula Vista CA 91911 (619) 409-9100 snunn@ableac.net

31 EC Constructors Inc. 9834 River St. Lakeside CA 92040 (619) 440-7181 Daveg@ecconstructors.com
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